

Taste Baking

Purchase Requisition 2

Printed By: Christian Thomas

Plant Sacramento

Print Date: 5/20/2014

2

Requisition:	2	Ship Contact:	Christian Thomas
Requisition Date:	2/3/2012	Ship Department:	Coding Department
Requisition Status:	PO Printed	Ship Address:	216 S. 4th Ave.
Date Needed:	2/3/2012	Ship City:	Lodi
P.O.:	PO-1	Ship State:	CA
Blanket P.O.:		Ship Postal Code:	95240
Line		Ship Country:	USA
		Ship Phone:	209-333-9999
		Ship Fax:	209-369-9396

Vendor: Motion Industries 7 465-9980

1 Item Approved: Yes

Part Number:	1747-KTXA				
Part Description:	Allen Bradley Comm Card				
Quantity:	3 EA	Unit Cost	\$201.08	Total Cost:	\$603.24
Sole Source:	No	Taxable	No		
Cost Center:	CC-123-456 - AnyTown Plant	Account:	MR-5552-0098745 - Tools		
Technician		Equipment:			
Task:		Work Order:		Down Time:	

2 Item Approved: Yes

Part Number:	FRAME-10276				
Part Description:	Framework				
Quantity:	4 feet	Unit Cost	\$90.10	Total Cost:	\$360.40
Sole Source:	No	Taxable	No		
Cost Center:	CC-123-456 - AnyTown Plant	Account:	MR-5552-0098745 - Tools		
Technician		Equipment:			
Task:		Work Order:		Down Time:	

3 Item Approved: Yes

Part Number:	65757				
Part Description:	ATQR 15, MIDGET TIME DELAY TRANSFORMER FUSE, 15 AMP. 600V., CLASS CC				
Quantity:	3 EA	Unit Cost	\$102.00	Total Cost:	\$306.00
Sole Source:	No	Taxable	No		
Cost Center:	CC-123-456 - AnyTown Plant	Account:	MR-5552-0098745 - Tools		
Technician		Equipment:			
Task:		Work Order:		Down Time:	

4 Item Approved: Yes

Part Number:	.125				
Part Description:	1/4-20 bolts				
Quantity:	2 EA	Unit Cost	\$1.14	Total Cost:	\$2.28
Sole Source:	No	Taxable	No		
Cost Center:	CC-123-456 - AnyTown Plant	Account:	MR-5552-0098745 - Tools		
Technician		Equipment:			
Task:		Work Order:		Down Time:	

6 Item Approved: Yes

Part Number:	88990-ABC				
Part Description:	Wire Terminals				
Quantity:	6 EA	Unit Cost	\$11.11	Total Cost:	\$66.66
Sole Source:	No	Taxable	No		
Cost Center:	CC-123-456 - AnyTown Plant	Account:	MR-5552-0098712 - Building Repairs		
Technician		Equipment:			
Task:		Work Order:		Down Time:	

7 Item Approved: Yes

Part Number:	Piston	Unit Cost	\$51.43	Total Cost:	\$308.58
Part Description:	P99-R4	Taxable	No		
Quantity:	6 EA	Account:	MR-5552-0098745 - Tools		
Sole Source:	No	Equipment:			
Cost Center:	CC-123-456 - AnyTown Plant	Work Order:			
Technician					
Task:				Down Time:	

Total Cost: **\$1,647.16**